
Ladyneck Concession Stand Signup

Tuesday, Aug 10
Freshman@4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Angela Clinkscales Harlan Lobley Kacy Edwards

Jenn Saccoccio Sonya Hill Jennifer Barnett

Tuesday, Aug 24
Freshman @4:15 JV@5:30 Varsity@6:30

Gay Noble Candace Noll Sam Sims

Karin Palmer Kim Iske Pete Molina

Tuesday, Aug 31
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Karin Palmer Ashley Dusek Jennifer Barnett

Gay Noble Jill Simpson Brittany Marshall

Tuesday, Sept 7
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Rachel Jones Candace Noll Ashley McClanahan

Kim Iske Amanda Bodovsky katie Burch

Saturday, Sept 18
Varsity @1 JV @ 2 Freshman @ 3

Ashley McClanahan Caroline Eynon

Miranda Croft



Tuesday, Sept 21
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @ 6:30

Rachel Jones Sunni Nix Katie Burch

Melissa Kutch Angie Carter Amanda Bodovsky

Tuesday, Sept 28
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Christy Wilkinson Sunni Nix Brittany Marshall

Kat Baker Christi Rankin

Tuesday, Oct 5
Freshman @4:30 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Christi Rankin Stephanie McKinney Becky Herrin

Terry Lowery Craig Herrin

Friday, Oct 8
Varsity @4:15

Friday, Oct 15
Varsity @4:15



Tuesday, Oct 19
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity@6:30

Becky Herrin Ben Baker Ashley Dusek

Craig Herrin Michelle Baker Jill Simpson

Tuesday, Oct 26 (Senior Night)
Freshman @4:15 JV @5:30 Varsity @6:30

Jessica Kimbrell Alicia Elley Harlan Lobley

Kacy Edwards Robert Elley (Bella Baker) Katy Lobley


